
SPRING SUMMER 2019

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

HBO Sun, April 14 9:00 PM Game of Thrones

PBS Sun, April 14 9:00 PM Les Misérables

CBS Mon, April 15 9:00 PM Code, The (regular night)

ABC Tue, April 16 9:30 PM Bless This Mess

CBS Thu, April 18 8:30 PM Life in Pieces

CBS Thu, April 18 9:30 PM Life in Pieces

HBO Mon, April 22 10:00 PM Gentleman Jack

AMC Sat, April 27 8:00 PM The Son

CBS Sun, April 28 8:00 PM Red Line

CW Tue, April 30 9:00 PM 100

SUND Wed, May 01 11:00 PM Name of the Rose

CW Thu, May 02 8:00 PM iZombie

HALL Sun, May 05 8:00 PM Good Witch

STARZ Sun, May 05 8:00 PM Spanish Princess

HALL Sun, May 05 8:00 PM When Calls the Heart - returns

HBO Mon, May 06 9:00 PM Chernobyl

SUND Mon, May 06 State of the Union

ABC Mon, May 06 8:00 PM Bachelorette Reunion

FOX Thu, May 09 8:00 PM Paradise Hotel

ABC Fri, May 10 8:00 PM Marvel's Agents Of S.H.I.E.L.D. 

ABC Fri, May 10 9:00 PM What Would You Do? 

ABC Mon, May 13 8:00 PM The Bachelorette 

FOX Mon, May 20 8:00 PM Beat Shazam

CBS Tue, May 21 9:00 PM Blood & Treasure (Two-Hour Series Premiere)

CBS Wed, May 22 8:00 PM Amazing Race

CBS Thu, May 23 10:00 PM Elementary

NBC Tue, May 28 8:00 PM America’s Got Talent

TNT Tue, May 28 9:00 PM Animal Kingdom

FOX Wed, May 29 8:00 PM MasterChef

NBC Wed, May 29 8:00 PM American Ninja Warrior 

NBC Wed, May 29 10:00 PM In Between

HBO Fri, May 31 Deadwood 2 hour wrap-up

BBCA Sun, June 02 8:00 PM Luther

AMC Sun, June 02 9:00 PM Fear the Walking Dead

AMC Sun, June 02 10:00 PM NOS4A2

FREE Wed, June 05 8:00 PM grown-ish

HALL Sun, June 09 8:00 PM Good Witch

ABC Sun, June 09 8:00 PM Celebrity Family Feud 

TNT Sun, June 09 9:00 PM Claws

FX Sun, June 09 9:00 PM Pose

HBO Sun, June 09 9:00 PM Big Little Lies

ABC Sun, June 09 9:00 PM $100,000 Pyramid 

ABC Sun, June 09 10:00 PM To Tell The Truth 

FOX Mon, June 10 9:00 PM So You Think YouCan Dance

ABC Wed, June 12 8:00 PM Press Your Luck 

ABC Wed, June 12 9:00 PM Card Sharks 

TVLAND Wed, June 12 10:00 PM Younger

ABC Wed, June 12 10:00 PM Match Game 

CBS Sun, June 16 9:00 PM Instinct

ABC Mon, June 17 10:00 PM Grand Hotel

FREE Tue, June 18 8:00 PM Good Trouble

PARA Wed, June 19 10:00 PM Yellowstone

NBC Thu, June 20 8:00 PM Wall

ABC Thu, June 20 8:00 PM Holey Moley 

FOX Thu, June 20 9:00 PM Spin the Wheel

ABC Thu, June 20 9:00 PM Family Food Fight 



Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

ABC Thu, June 20 10:00 PM Reef Break 

FREE Thu, July 11 8:00 PM Siren

NBC Thu, July 11 9:00 PM Hollywood Game Night

PBS Sun, July 14 Grantchester

ABC Mon, July 29 8:00 PM Bachelor In Paradise 

AMC Mon, August 12 9:00 PM Terror: Infamy

AMC Mon, August 12 10:00 PM Lodge 49


